
82
.5

309.5

110

67

33 M25 x 1.5

50

M20 x 1.5

Issued by :

Approved by :

Description :

Date :

Unit :

Customer Reference :

Motor Type :

Replaced by :

Replaces :

Document Nº :

M2AA 090 (*)

2012-11-30

Discret Automation & Motion - Fábrica Motores

Motor flange mounted special (2-pieces) IM3601

To date 2012-10-24
ERM/ G. Blanes
ERM/ A. Caubera

3GZE 500 092-911

Motor con brida (2 piezas) IM3601
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Additional information:

VC218: Flange ring FT 85 / Aro brida FT 85


